



HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

2026:TSHC:10176

MAIN CASE: WP.No.4041 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.02.2026	<u>LNA,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner present. Learned GP for Cooperation takes notice for R1. Learned GP for Civil Supplies takes notice for R2 to R5. Sri K.Devender, learned standing counsel takes notice for R6. Post on 12.02.2026 in Motion List. B/O tk	